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ohnson Associates

HALTON LTD.,

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

BUILD YOUR
DREAM FARM
$449,000

A superb 88 acres of vacant
land with two road frontages,
Rogers Creek meandering
through the woods and good

cropped land. *Rolling land,
woods and water - it's all here.
Located minutes N/'W of Terra
Cotta in an area of fine estate
properties. Martha Summers®.

01-591-VL

THE SPRUCE
e Now that's a bun-
Rt galow! 2,500 sq. ft.
y of master crafis-
1 manship by Rydon.
| Features  raised
ceilings, gourmet
iIsland kitchen and
triple garage on one acre. $399,999. Floor plans
from Bill Ellis**. 01-588-91

“Artist Concept”

SUCH A FANTASTIC
HOME

Cute, spacious and
Alupgraded on large

170 feet deep lot in
4 Erin  Village. - New

.# Maple kitchen, 4+ 1

: = bedrooms, finished
basernent separate garage. $21Q 900. Call
Kathy* for your showing today. 02-210-91

-| CALEDON - ATRUE
CLASSIC $439,000

Exceptional detail and

_1 style in this traditional

— = centre hall plan home

s With 4 bdrms situated

- —~on a lovely 1 acre lot
in the qualnt village of Mellville. Superb spacious oak
kit. overlooking the main floor family room with wood-
stove and w/o to large deck. Wonderful LR and DR,
finished rec room, great room for family and friends.
Very special!! Martha Summers*. 02-186-60

END OF MAY
| COMPLETION
~ |Approximately
e<= 2700 sq. ft. of qual-
ity custom home to
be built on 1-1/4
& acre. Backing onto
=== 500 acres of con-
servation lands. $464 900. Call Rod* or Dinah*:

02-147-31

END UNIT
TOWNHOUSE

Immaculate and clean, beau-
tifully decorated throughout.
New wood laminate flooring
iIn living and dining rooms,
central air. Established, well
maintained development. A
& one-of-a-kind home that will
8 not last long. $163,900. Call
John Hill*. 02-226-30

REALTOR

Mississauga
(905) 874-3040

BACKING
ONTO WATER

$369,000

= ;| Updated century
=| home with cherry
1 kitchen, spa room
and lots of original
icharm.Martha

02-207-90

A LITTLE BIT
COUNTRY...

2 acres that is with a

1 gorgeous  custom

il home featuring open

1l concept family

room.kitchen with new cherry cabinets, center island, ceramic back-
splash and ample flooring. Formal living/dining rooms with French
doors, 3 bdrms, 3 baths, rec room large and bright, office area, over-
size insulated double car garage. With long country views and backing
onto farm land this property is in move-in condition at $329,000. Call
Iris* to view. 02-155-91

NEED A
HEATED

WORKSHOP?

= and a custom ranch
# bungalow on 3.3
acres? plus a 2 bed-
4 room guest house
and extra detached
garage? Rural/industrial zoning. All kinds of possibili-
ties. $649,900. Call Jessie*.
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ATTENTION INVESTORS - 4.87 ACRES...
Prime location on Steeles at Trafalgar Rd. with 401 corridor gate-
way zoning allowing multiple uses. 240 ft. frontage on Steeles
Avenue, south side - unlimited potential here. Lovely 3+2 bdrm
bungalow on property with hardwood flooring, cosy family room
with brick fireplace and more. Unique offering $1,900,000. Iris
Irwin* has all the info. 02-157-31

GORGEOUS
ROCKWOOD
.| BUNGALOW
| | Backing onto
et | WOOdS. Five bed-
[ L rooms, fireplace.
4 Huge double car
= ERERE . _lgarage with work-
shop. Fantastlc plne kltuhen wnth walkout to rear yard.
Only $232,000. Call Elizabeth Doell* today to view.
02-205-90

| PROFESSIONAL
' OFFICE
SPACE

Exceptional loca-
tion. Offices from
- | 500 sq. ft. and larg-
§id er. Handicap
== equipped. Call
" 1Rod* or Dinah*.

02-114-30

Jim Akers”™ Stewart Barclay*

Anna Mary Lostritto*

- Mary Maan*

T N T

Tony Maan*
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A GEM IN THE

GLEN

Extensively reno-
vated century
home with work-
shop. Huge

50::157 ft t-:::-t located in beautlful Glen Williams.
Upgrades too many to list. Spotless. Don't delay - Call

905-877-5165.
02-192-30

Louise Tennant* today,

THE ELM
B4 Unique design packs in
gl 2 lot of living! Four
R bdrms, three baths.
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